company news products distributors
"Shorties" Serological Pipets
Request Sample Pack*
Serological Pipets
Our Serological Pipets Sample Pack contains 1 ea. of every size.
Show My Sample Requests   Finalize Sample Request
Copyright © 2008. Excel Scientific, Inc.
much shorter than standard serological pipets for the

(inches)
Graduation
Interval (mL)
Negative
Graduations
(mL) Tip I.D. (mm)
Quantity Per
Pkg
Quantity Per
Case
SER-S050-S01 5 mL "Shorty" Sterile, Individually
Wrapped
8.66 0.10 3.0 1.6-2.4
BUY
200 800
SER-S100-S01 10 mL "Shorty" Sterile, Individually
Wrapped
8.66 0.20 8.0 2.3-3.5
BUY
100 400

MarkWells™ Labels
Reagent Handling
Texan™ Reservoirs
Microbiology
Lazy-L-Spreaders™
Pipets
Aspirator Pipets
Serologicals
Transfer Pipets
Lab Disposables
Clear-View™ Tubes
Chili-Hot™ PCR Tubes
Safe-T-Lock™ Vials
Racks
90-Place Racks
SER-0100-S01 10 mL Standard Sterile, Individually Wrapped 11.57 0.10 3.0 1.6-2.4 200 800
SER-0100-S25 10 mL Standard Sterile, Bulk Packed 25 per Bag 11.57 0.10 3.0 1.6-2.4 250 1,000
SER-10-N125 10 mL Standard Bulk Packed, Non-Sterile2 11.57 0.10 3.0 1.6-2.4 250 1,000
SER-010W-S01 10 mL Wide-Tip Sterile, Individually Wrapped 11.57 0.10 3.0 3.0-3.4 125 500
SER-010W-S25 10 mL Wide-Tip Sterile, Bulk Packed 25 per Bag 11.57 0.10 3.0 3.0-3.4 250 1,000
SER-010E-S25 10 mL Open-End Sterile, Bulk Packed 25 per Bag 11.57 0.10 3.0 8.52-8.68 250 1,000
SER-S100-S01 10 mL “Shorty” Sterile, Individually Wrapped 8.66 0.20 8.0 2.3-3.5 100 400
Shorty!
New!
Serological Pipets
10 mL Pipets
SER-S250-S01 25 mL Standard Sterile, Individually Wrapped 11.67 0.20 2.6 2.3-3.5 100 400
SER-S250-S10 25 mL Standard Sterile, Bulk Packed 10 per Bag 11.67 0.20 2.6 2.3-3.5 100 400
25 mL Pipets
SER-050S-S01 50 mL Standard Sterile, Individually Wrapped 13.78 0.50 5.5 2.9-3.1 50 200
50 mL Pipets
ASP-0020-S01 2 mL Standard Sterile, Individually Wrapped 10.67 N/A N/A 1.8-2.2 500 2,000
ASP-010W-S01 10 mL Standard Sterile, Individually Wrapped 11.57 N/A N/A 1.6-2.4 200 800
Aspirator Pipets
    Graduation Negative Tip Quantity Quantity
   Length1 Interval Graduations I.D. Per Per
Catalog No. Description  (inches) (mL) (mL) (mm) Pkg Case
SER-0050-S01 5 mL Standard Sterile, Individually Wrapped 11.57 0.10 3.0 1.4-2.0 250 1,000
SER-0050-S25 5 mL Standard Sterile, Bulk Packed 25 per Bag 11.57 0.10 3.0 1.4-2.0 375 1,500
SER-05-N200 5 mL Standard Bulk Packed, Non-Sterile2 11.57 0.10 3.0 1.4-2.0 400 1,600
SER-005W-S01 5 mL Wide-Tip Sterile, Individually Wrapped 11.57 0.10 3.0 2.6-3.0 125 500
SER-005W-S25 5 mL Wide-Tip Sterile, Bulk Packed 25 per Bag 11.57 0.10 3.0 2.6-3.0 375 1,500
SER-005E-S25 5 mL Open-End Sterile, Bulk Packed 25 per Bag 11.57 0.10 3.0 6.82-6.98 375 1,500
SER-S050-S01 5 mL “Shorty” Sterile, Individually Wrapped 8.66 0.10 3.0 1.6-2.4 200 800
5 mL Pipets
Shorty!
SER-0020-S01 2 mL Standard Sterile, Individually Wrapped 10.67 0.02 0.4 1.8-2.2 500 2,000
SER-0020-S25 2 mL Standard Sterile, Bulk Packed 25 per Bag 10.67 0.02 0.4 1.8-2.2 1,000 4,000
SER-02-N250 2 mL Standard Bulk Packed, Non-Sterile2 10.67 0.02 0.4 1.8-2.2 1,000 4,000
SER-0022-S01 2.2 mL Bacteriological Sterile, Individually Wrapped 10.67 N/A N/A 1.8-2.2 250 1,000
SER-0022-S25 2.2 mL Bacteriological Sterile, Bulk Packed 25 per Bag 10.67 N/A N/A 1.8-2.2 1,000 4,000
2 mL Pipets
SER-0010-S01 1 mL Standard Sterile, Individually Wrapped 10.67 0.01 0.3 1.3-1.8 500 2,000
SER-0010-S25 1 mL Standard Sterile, Bulk Packed 25 per Bag 10.67 0.01 0.3 1.3-1.8 1,000 4,000
SER-01-N250 1 mL Standard Bulk Packed, Non-Sterile2 10.67 0.01 0.3 1.3-1.8 2,000 8,000
SER-001E-S01 1 mL Open-End Sterile, Individually Wrapped 10.67 0.01 0.3 2.67-2.73 500 2,000
SER-001E-S25 1 mL Open-End Sterile, Bulk Packed 25 per Bag 10.67 0.01 0.3 2.67-2.73 1,000 4,000
SER-0011-S01 1.1 mL Bacteriological Sterile, Individually Wrapped 10.67 N/A N/A 1.3-1.8 500 2,000
SER-0011-S25 1.1 mL Bacteriological Sterile, Bulk Packed 25 per Bag 10.67 N/A N/A 1.3-1.8 1,000 4,000
1 mL Pipets
Notes:
1) All product images appearing on this and the following page are reproduced at 55% actual size.
2) Non-sterile pipets have no polypropylene plugs.